Mass Education Teachers Training Institute

Tentulberia, Mathurapur
South 24 Parganas

Profit & Loss Alc
1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

Particulars

1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

Particulars

1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

Direct Expenses
Programme Implementation Charges
Depreciation

Nett Profit

60,44,946.89
53,42,657.04

7,02,289.85

1,16,24,007.11

Direct Incomes
Collection of College Fees
Interest From Banks
PMGKY

1,76,68,954.00
1,76,46,000.00
1,729.00

21,225.00

Total

1,76,68,954.00

Total

1,76,68,954.00




