Mass Education Teachers Training Institute Tentulberia, Mathurapur South 24 Parganas

Profit & Loss A/c

1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

Particulars	1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021		Particulars	1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021	
Direct Expenses Programme Implementation Charges Depreciation	53,42,657.04 7,02,289.85	60,44,946.89	Direct Incomes Collection of College Fees Interest From Banks	1,76,46,000.00 1,729.00	
Nett Profit		1,16,24,007.11	PMGKY	21,225.00	
Total		1,76,68,954.00	Total		1,76,68,954.00